
לוז משחקים נשים

יחידות

ESBC 2018 Vienna

Lane

5 ISR 1381 Gill Rhona

8 ISR 1745 Gur Ziva 

10 ISR 1517 Duanis Hana

Lane

6 ISR 1275 Nachzatz Varda

7 ISR 1311 Romano Ilana

8 ISR 1291 Golan Sara

Lane

4 ISR 1740 Assoline Janette

6 ISR 1333 Ozeri Yocheved

9 ISR 1597 Weinberg RozenMeirav

11 ISR 1388 Nadav Shoshana

Woman Single   25.6.2018 09.00 h   Cumberland

Woman Single   25.6.2018 16.00 h    Cumberland

Woman Single 25.6.2018 12.30 h  Cumberland



לוז משחקים נשים

זוגות

ESBC 2018 Vienna

Lane

7 ISR 1745 Gur Ziva

7 ISR 1275 Nachzatz Varda

12 ISR 1517 Duanis Hana

12 ISR 1381 Gill Rhona

18 ISR 1597 Weinberg Rozen Meirav

18 ISR 1388 Nadav Shoshana

22 ISR 1311 Romano Ilana

22 ISR 1291 Golan Sara

26 ISR 1740 Assoline Janette

26 ISR 1333 Ozeri Yocheved

Woman Double  29.6.2018  13.00 h   Prater



לוז משחקים נשים

שלישיות

ESBC 2018 Vienna

Lane

3 ISR 1517 Duanis Hana

3 ISR 1381 Gill Rhona

3 ISR 1745 Gur Ziva

7 ISR 1311 Romano Ilana

7 ISR 1275 Nachzatz Varda

7 ISR 1291 Golan Sara

10 ISR 1740 Assoline Janette Int

10 ISR 1333 Ozeri Yocheved Int

14 ISR 1597 Weinberg Rozen Meirav Int

14 ISR 1388 Nadav Shoshana Int

Women Trio Player   28.6.2010 14.00 h     Plus


